

City of Fort Bragg

416 N Franklin Street Fort Bragg, CA 95437 Phone: (707) 961-2823 Fax: (707) 961-2802

Legislation Text

File #: 22-307, Version: 1

Adopt City Council Resolution Establishing the Exempt, Executive Management Position of Assistant City Manager and Confirming the Pay Rates/Ranges for All City of Fort Bragg Established Classifications

Adoption of this resolution establishes the exempt, executive management position of Assistant City Manager and confirms the pay rates/ranges for all City of Fort Bragg established classifications.